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News From MAERSK 

Port of Colon, Panama  
Reported on October 23rd that the Port 
of Colon is facing demostrations and 
delays. For updates, please check the 
MAERSK website at 
www.maerskline.com or contact a 
PAIMA member in Panama. 

 
New Member  
Schenker Deutschland AG 
Langer Kornweg 34 E 
65451 Kelsterbach, Germany 
Certification: ISO 
Contact: Hansgerd Ludwig 
Email:hansgerd.ludwig@dbschenker.com 
Website: www.dbschenkermover.de 
Tel: 49-6107-74153 
Fax: 49-6107-74413 

 Ecology Award Recipient  
  Asian Tigers Mobility  
  Jurong, Singapore 

 
Tonnage Awards Winners 

AIRES 

Overall Tonnage Top Award  

Board of Directors 2012-2014 
 
PRESIDENT 
Laura May Carmack 
AIReS 
Pittsburgh, PA 
Email: lcarmack@aires.com 
 
VICE PRESIDENT 
Jose Marrero 
Sentry International 
Jacksonville, Florida, USA 
Email: JoseM@sentry-intl.com 
 
SECRETARY 
Lars Lemche 
Teamwork International Moving 
Sao Paulo, Brazil 
Email: lars@teamworkintl.com.br 
 
TREASURER 
George Naumann 
Swiss Moving Service AG 
Zurich, Switzerland 
Email: George@swiss-moving-service.ch 
 
DIRECTORS 
Sid Vallaydam 
Australian Vanlines PTY Ltd. 
Sydney, Australia 
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http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?e=001QoEJMZrbFo8h-d2Vg7Al33N0jEyJzAt-j5KwbK4hWDMflR-DGZ1MPfLE5QJnuhkGV4PKLoAIN59oI4zXrOrDjxXCwJRdDZ1x
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1,732,965 

Trafimar Relocation Services 

Mexican & Canadian Region  
1,199,505 

 
G-Inter Removal & Relocation 

South American Region  
1,173,673  

 
Carl Hartmann GmbH & Co.KG 

European Region 

891,274  

 
Sentry International 
American Region  
480,134  

 
Swiss Global Movers  
Central American & Caribbean Region  
216,584  
 
PM Relocations  
Asian Region  
196,060  

 
Magna Thomson International Movers  
African Region  
116,492 

 
Orient Intl Relocations  
New Member  
98,972 

 
Chess Wilson Removals  
Oceania Region  
87,565 

 

Email: sid@vanlines.com.au 
 
Juana Cueva 
Express Transports, S.A. 
Lima, Peru 
Email: juanacueva@express.com.pe 
 
PAST PRESIDENT 
Christy Wickman-Kozloski 
Wickman Worldwide Services, Inc. 
Indianapolis, IN 
Email: intl@wickmanworldwide.com 

 

MARK YOUR CALENDARS NOW 

 

PAIMA 29th Annual Convention 

October 4 - 6, 2013 

Vancouver, British Colombia 

Cananda 
 

Immediately before the IAM meeting 

scheduled October 7-10th  
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